DIFFE CONTOUR ASSET		1, IAANO		·			PAGE	OF		
INTERAGENCY AGREE	MENT	NRC-HQ-50-13-D-	0009/	M0013			1	2		
2. ORDER NO.		NMSS-17-0019				4. SOLICITATION NO.				
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 12/28/2016	016 12/28/2016			7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 04/12/2013 TO 03/31/2018						
E. SERVICENG AGENCY OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAB				9. DELIVER TO						
ALC:			1	TRACY CLARK US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
DUNS: 012075755 +4:				TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDING						
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY			11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE							
OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY SITE OFFICE				STOP T						
BUILDING 4500N MS 6269			ROCKVILLE MD 20852							
PO BOX 2008										
OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269										
P∞ Deborah Garlan	d Contract	ing Officer								
TELEPHONE NO. 865-241-9566										
10. REQUESTING AGENCY	······································		11. JNVC	DICE OFFICE						
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION			US N	UCLEAR :	REGUL	ATORY COMMISS	ION			
ALC: 31000001			ONE	ONE WHITE ELINT NORTH						
DUNS: 040535809 +4:				11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE						
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH										
11:545 ROCKVILLE PIKE			MAILSTOP 03-E17A							
MAIL STOP T-5E3			ROCE	(VILLE M	D 208	52-2738				
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738			}							
POC. April Bucher										
TELEPHONE NO. 301-415-0144									_	
12.ISSUING OFFICE			IN LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974							
US NRC - HQ				.25	4					
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION									
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03					•					
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				14. PROJECT ID J5728						
·		•								
				JECT TITLE IDARDIZE	D COM	PUTER ANALYSI	S FOR L	ICENSING	EVAL	
18; ACCOUNTING DATA						•		•		
2017-X0200-FEEBASED-50-		1-33-4-193-253D-3	3-4-1		-1.					
17: ITEM NO.	'18. SUPPLIES/SER\	NCE6		19, QUANTITY	20. UNIT	21 UNIT PRICE		22. ALIOUNT		
NRC-HQ-50-13-D-0	0009	• .			1	·	_			
Master IAA: N/A					1 1					
The purpose of t	this modifi	cation is to add								
incremental fund	ding in the	amount of \$60,0	00.00,							
thereby increas:	ing the amo	unt obligated in	the							
agreement from S	\$3,086,000.	00 to \$3,146,000.	.00.							
Accordingly, the	agreement.	is hereby modifi	led:	1						
					1	1				
TOTAL AMOUNT OB	GIGATED THIS	S' ACTION: \$60,000	0.00		1]	,				
TOTAL AMOUNT OBI	LICATED TO	DATE: \$3,146,000	0.00		1 1					
(changed)			ŀ			1				
TOTAL AUTHORIZED	CEILING A	MOUNT: \$4,217,00	0.00		[
Continued			.							
23. PAYMENT, PROVISIONS	a 0	α / $\overline{}$	1	TOTAL AMOUN						
253 SCHATURE OF GOVERNMENT RESERVANT	$D_{\bullet}V$		<i>-</i>	\$6,000.	/1					
ZOR AND MATURE ON CONFIRM ENTIRE PRESENTATI	1770-									
	SERVICIO I	Mus C	28a. 5/5/4	TURE OF GOVE	NUÉNT RE	PRESENTATIVE REQUEST	19-	/		
MUULUNG	June 1	au sur d	70	nol	ist	PRESENTATIVE REQUEST	De			
Deborah L. Garland, Contracting	Shirt	250. PATE / 174	250. CONTI	CASTING OFFICE	ist	PRESIDENTATIVE REQUEST	De	28c. DATE	ha	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ORDER NO NRC-HQ-50-13-D-0009/M0013 2 2 (unchanged) All other terms and conditions of the subject agreement remains unchanged. ALC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 TAS: 31X0200.320